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Overseas representatives
If you want to apply to Sussex, it may be useful  
to contact one of our representatives in your country. 
They can provide you with up-to-date information,  
and support you through the admissions process.

Bangladesh 
Falcon Education/UK Centre for Education 
E bangladesh@sussex.ac.uk

China 
Aoji Enrolment Centre 
E china.aoji@sussex.ac.uk

Beijing JJL 
E china.jjl@sussex.ac.uk

Burgeon, Shanghai 
E china.burgeon@sussex.ac.uk

D + LT Consultants, Harbin 
E china.dlt@sussex.ac.uk

EIC, offices across China 
E china.eic@sussex.ac.uk

GIS, Shenzhen 
E china.gis@sussex.ac.uk

Golden Arrow, offices across China 
E china.ga@sussex.ac.uk

Iae-longre, offices across China 
E china.longre@sussex.ac.uk

Index Shanghai Counselling Office, Shanghai 
E china.index@sussex.ac.uk

UKEAS, offices across China 
E china.ukeas@sussex.ac.uk

Cyprus 
Mr Antonis Antoniou, Nicosia 
E cyprus@sussex.ac.uk

East Africa  
(Kenya, Tanzania and Uganda) 
Uniserv 
E kenya.uniserv@sussex.ac.uk

Ghana 
Mr Kwame Osei-Bonsu, Accra 
E ghana@sussex.ac.uk

Greece 
Mrs Rhea Calogeracos, Athens 
E greece@sussex.ac.uk

Hong Kong 
Hong Kong Education Web 
E HKEduweb@sussex.ac.uk

Hong Kong Overseas Studies Centre 
E HKOSC@sussex.ac.uk

India 
Mr Kausik Mitra, offices across India 
E india@sussex.ac.uk

Indonesia 
Erajasa Globalindo, Head OfficE West 
Jakarta 
E indonesia@sussex.ac.uk

Iran 
Dr R Karkia 
E iran@sussex.ac.uk

Israel 
Campus Studies, Ramat Efal 
E israel@sussex.ac.uk

Japan 
British Education Office, Tokyo and Osaka 
E japan.beo@sussex.ac.uk

Ryugaku Journal Inc, Tokyo and Osaka 
E japan.rj@sussex.ac.uk

Si-UK Education Council, Tokyo and Osaka 
E japan.si-study@sussex.ac.uk

Korea 
UKEO, Seoul 
E korea.ukeo@sussex.ac.uk

Educational Consultants, Seoul 
E korea.educons@sussex.ac.uk

Libya and United Arab Emirates 
Dr Hasam Majdoob 
E libya@sussex.ac.uk

Malaysia 
IUACC, Kuala Lumpur 
E malaysia.iuacc@sussex.ac.uk

INDEX, Nilai 
E malaysia.index@sussex.ac.uk

Shankar Santhiram, Kuala Lumpur 
E malaysia.eqtd@sussex.ac.uk

MABECS, Kuala Lumpur 
E malaysia.mabecs@sussex.ac.uk

JM Education Counselling Centre, 
Selangor. 
E malaysia.jmecc@sussex.ac.uk

Nigeria 
Preparation for Life, offices across Nigeria 
E nigeria.lge@sussex.ac.uk

Delaks Educational Services, Ibadan 
E nigeria.delaks@sussex.ac.uk

Global Networks, Lagos 
E nigeria.gn@sussex.ac.uk

Oman 
Falcon Education 
E oman@sussex.ac.uk

Pakistan 
Falcon Education, offices across Pakistan 
E pakistan.falcon@sussex.ac.uk

Preparation for Life, offices across 
Pakistan 
E pakistan.lge@sussex.ac.uk

Qatar 
Intelligent Dedicated Partners, Doha 
E qatar@sussex.ac.uk

Singapore 
TMC Education Group 
E singapore@sussex.ac.uk

Educational Link Consultants (EduLink) 
E singapore.edulink@sussex.ac.uk

Sri Lanka 
Aspirations Education 
E srilanka@sussex.ac.uk

Taiwan
INDEX, Taipei, Taichung and Kaohsiung 
E taiwan.index@sussex.ac.uk

UKEAS, offices across Taiwan 
E taiwan.ukeas@sussex.ac.uk

Thailand 
Ms Waraporn Cheablaem, Bangkok 
E thailand@sussex.ac.uk

United Arab Emirates 
Intelligent Dedicated Partners 
E uae.idp@sussex.ac.uk

Vietnam 
UKEAS – ISC, Hanoi, Ho Chi Minh 
E vietnam.ukeas@sussex.ac.uk

You can find full contact details for our representatives, as well as their company websites, online at 
www.sussex.ac.uk/International/agents
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